Series A
Washable Subminiature Switches
General Specifications Dimensions 1 Dimensions 2
CAP COLORS
A Black
B White
C Red
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
AB25AP-HA
PLUNGERS
A 5.4mm Long
B 4.6mm Long
C 2.03mm Long
* Available in single
pole only.
PC TERMINALS
P Straight
B Straight with Bracket
B1 Straight with Inline Bracket (SP only)
H Right Angle with Bracket
V Vertical with Bracket
V1 Vertical with Inline Bracket (SP only)
POLES
SPST
SPDT
2 DPDT
2 5AB H AA P
CAPS
F 5.1mm Diameter
H 7.5mm Diameter
CIRCUITS
1 OFF (ON)
5 ON (ON)
(    )  =  Momentary
1
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
Straight PC Terminals
DPDT